Carers at the Heart of 21st Century Families and Communities

Training for Key Workers on Carers Recognition and Support
	Tuesday November 3 2009
	09.30 – 4.30
	Carers UK 


	Training Suite

	Monday November 9 2009
	09.30 – 4.30
	Carers UK 


	Training Suite

	Tuesday November 17 2009
	09.30 – 4.30
	London Art House, Islington


	Egyptian Room

	Thursday November 19 2009
	09.30 – 4.30
	Carers UK 


	Training Suite

	Friday November 27 2009
	09.30 – 4.30
	Kings Fund 


	Marlborough 3 Room

	Wednesday December 2 2009
	09.30 – 4.30
	London Art House


	Orangery Room

	Thursday December 3 2009
	09.30 – 4.30
	London Art House


	Orangery Room

	Monday December 7 2009
	09.30 – 4.30
	Kings Fund
	Marlborough 3 Room



	Tuesday December 8 2009
	09.30 – 4.30
	London Art House


	Orangery Room

	Wednesday December 16 2009
	09.30 – 4.30
	Carers UK
	Training Suite




